Accessories for
vineyard & orchard
Accessories for vineyard and fruit growingIndex
TIE FOR VINE-SHOOT
Page 1-5
ACCESSORIES
Page 6-12
SUPPORTS

231 09 0019x9
169 07 0019.5x9
TYPE CODE
2.00 169 02 009
PLANTFIX Ø
50
MATERIAL
GALVANIZED STEEL2.50 169 02 00770
2.50 169 04 001120
Ø CODE
STAINLESS STEEL 000 06 015
KIWI FIXING STAKE MATERIAL
2.00
TIE FOR VINE-SHOOT
Accessories for vineyard and fruit growing Accessories for vineyard and fruit growing
Page 5
TIE FOR VINE-SHOOT
TYPE CODE
3.00 000 13 006
SAULENFIX Ø
7x7
MATERIAL
GALVANIZED
STEEL
3.00 000 13 0078x8
3.00 000 13 0089x9
247
LENGTH
280
300
Ø CODE
GALVANIZED STEEL 169 04 002
“WIRE STOP” HOOK MATERIAL
3.00
Ø CODE
GALVANIZED STEEL 169 03 007
BAMBUGEL MATERIAL
3.00
TYPE CODE
2.50 169 05 002
Ø
NORM.
MATERIAL
GALVANIZED
STEEL2.50 169 10 001XL
UP Ø70
ØPLANT
OVER Ø70
Ø CODE
GALVANIZED STEEL 175 06 002
MATERIAL
2.50
Accessories for vineyard and fruit growing Accessories for vineyard and fruit growing
Ø CODE
CRAPAL 000 06 004
DOUBLE NAILS MATERIAL
4.00
Ø CODE
STAINLESS STEEL 171 07 010
SPACER NAIL MATERIAL
3.00
Ø CODE
STAINLESS STEEL 381 08 006
WIRE HOOK MATERIAL
2.5
Ø CODE
SHORT 35mm
171 07 021
DOUBLE NAILS SIZE MATERIAL
3.00
STAINLESS STEEL
LONG 50mm 3.00
171 07 017
Ø CODE
L100
NAIL SIZE MATERIAL
4.00 STAINLESS STEEL. 171 07 022
Page 6
ACCESSORIES
Ø CODE
STAINLESS STEEL 461 16 001
MATERIAL
2.5
Accessories for vineyard and fruit growing Accessories for vineyard and fruit growing
Ø CODE
CRAPAL 115 02 101
WIRE TENSIONER “GRILLO” MATERIAL
5.20
Ø CODE
STAINLESS STEEL 171 07 013
TENSIONER MATERIAL
5.00
Page 7
Ø CODE
L180
TRACTION SPRING SIZE MATERIAL
2.50 GALVANIZED STEEL. 000 09 017
CODE
7x1
FLAT A “S” HOOK STRIP MATERIAL
STAINLESS STEEL 000 05 010
CODE
L100
259 09 102
COTTER PIN SIZE MATERIAL
HOT DIP.GALVANIZED
L100 STAINLESS STEEL
259 09 002
ACCESSORIES